7:30 PM

7:35 PM

7:45 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

COMMUNITY PRESERVATION COMMITTEE
TOWN OF NEEDHAM, MASSACHUSETTS
Meeting Agenda
Wednesday

November 12, 2008
7:30 PM

Newman School Conference Room

Review and Acceptance of Minutes of Meetings — October 8, 2008 and
October 15, 2008

Chairman’s Comments

Town Hall Project

Members Comments on 10/27/08 Special Town Meeting
Chairman’s Request for Information to Town Manager
Update from PPBC Meetings and Architect

Calendar and Process for New Applications

Other Business

Next Meeting:

Wednesday, December 10, 2008 at 7:30 PM

Location: TBD




