COMMUNITY PRESERVATION COMMITTEE TOWN OF NEEDHAM, MASSACHUSETTS

Meeting Agenda

Wednesday November 12, 2008 7:30 PM

Newman School Conference Room

7:30 PM	Review and Acceptance of Minutes of Meetings – October 8, 2008 and October 15, 2008
7:35 PM	Chairman's Comments
7:45 PM	Town Hall Project
	Members Comments on 10/27/08 Special Town Meeting Chairman's Request for Information to Town Manager Update from PPBC Meetings and Architect
8:30 PM	Calendar and Process for New Applications
9:00 PM	Other Business

Next Meeting: Wednesday, December 10, 2008 at 7:30 PM

Location: TBD